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● Objective: Alaska stream gage 
inventory that is discoverable

● Once per year updates (Fall)

● Limited metadata

● Links to data provider and 
online data repositories

● ArcGIS online map

IHCA Stream Gage Inventory 

AKOATS example – multi-agency web map of stream temperature sites



Proposed Metadata
1 Site Name

2 Latitude

3 Longitude

4 RIver/Stream

5 Start Date

6 End Date

7 Agency

8 Contact  (email / url)

9 Comments

Bureau of Land Management
Ben Stratton btstratton@blm.gov

Alaska Department of Fish and Game
Jarrod Sowa  jarrod.sowa@alaska.gov

Alaska Department of Natural Resources
Kevin Petrone kevin.petrone@alaska.gov

United States Fish and Wildlife Service
Jasper Hardison jasper_hardison@fws.gov

National Weather Service
Crane Johnson benjamin.johnson@noaa.gov

National Park Service
Paul Burger Paul_Burger@nps.gov

Confirmed Participating Agencies:

USGS - NWIS Query



Initial 
Inventory



Delineate Upstream Drainages
Methods 

• HUC12 (WBD)
• 3DHP Hydro
• 5m IfSAR 

elev. Data
• Imagery
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Upstream Drainages – Web Map

Sheds Mapped 

ADF&G  - 125

BLM – 27

USFWS – 89

USGS - 59



Web Map – ArcGIS Online

Agencies:

ADF&G
ADNR
APRFC
BLM
USFWS
USGS



Web Map – Interactive

• 3DHP Hydro
• Imagery

https://arcg.is/0jySuO0

https://arcg.is/0jySuO0


Web Map Function – Data Link
• Link to Agency’s 

website

• USGS - Waterdata

• ADF&G –
eventually can 
download csv files



Web Map Function – Filter

• Agency
• Status
• Years
• Drainage area



Future  

Delineate more drainages (300 of 1000)

Link to more agencies’ flow data?
ADF&G
Aquarius – BLM
WISKI - USFWS



Bonus:  AKTemp Stream & Lake Temp Site

AKTEMP stores temperature 
measurements
https://aktemp.uaa.alaska.edu/

https://aktemp.uaa.alaska.edu/


Details

• Compilation/ Revisions ongoing (contact below)

• Web Map App (simple)
https://arcg.is/0jySuO0

• Web Map Link – opens in 
Browser or ArcGIS Pro

Marcus Geist
907-786-6325
mageist@alaska.edu

https://arcg.is/0jySuO0
https://accsmaps.maps.arcgis.com/home/item.html?id=7dbb3750ae2c407596eee999115a9984
mailto:mageist@Alaska.edu
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